Patricia Ryan

F_rom:

Sent:

To:

Ce:

Subject:

Accepted Kraig Bolte

Accepted
Accepted
Agcepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Patricia Ryan

Wednesday, August 2, 2023 342 AM

Christine Henry; Mauricio Daza; £ric Grieshaber

Regina Washington

Attendance sign -up (so far) at this morning's pre-bid mtg for FB #26-23 Asphalt-
Concrete Work, 10am, 8.2023 - thank you

‘/kboite@espinapaving.com 8/2/2023 9:28 AM

Francisca Martinez / Fmartinez@inlconstruction.com

Julio-Vaiencia |/ julio@finievasphalt.com

g
teo Domingues i e domingues@miuisconstruction. com
g

Neil Hingen \,/ estimating@sfmsllc.net

/
‘/ Mauricio Daza mdaza@rockvilemd.pov
\/ Christine Henry chenry@rockviltemd.goy
D R
ALEXANDRA KRAMER akramer@@rockvillemd.gov




i

Accepted \’/ Christos Barekis cbazei(is@mck\ﬁi{emd;gov

Accepted Erick Guajardo }Q{} egudjardo@erservicesind.cam
f_?

Atcepted \/ Gina Washington _rwashington@mciwi%ieh*ad.gw
/
!

Accepted \/ Evic Grieshaber egrieshaber@rochvillemd.gov

Change status to pending (0)

Pat Ryan, CPPB, MBA

Principal Buyer

City of Rockville

Procurernent Division

111 Maryland Avenue

Rockville, MDB 20850

PHONE: 240-314-8434

FAX: 240-314-8439

EMAIL pryan@rockvillemd.gov




